GMC Academic Programs & CIP Codes

Alphabetical by Program ID « Official program list with CIP mapping.

Academic Programs & CIP Codes (Alphabetical by Program ID)

Colleague Program
ID

Program Title

Start Date

CIP Description

AA.COM Associate of Arts in Communications Aug 02,2008  9.01 Communications

AA.CRJ Associate of Arts in Criminal Justice Sep 03,1994  43.0103 Criminal Justice

AA.EEC Associate of Arts in Elementary Education (birth/Grade 5) Jul 31, 2006 13.121 Early Childhood Education

AAEMG Associate of Arts in Education Middle Grades Jul 31, 2006 13.1203 Education Middle Grades

AA.ENGLISH Associate of Arts in English Aug 01,2011 23.0101 English

AA.GEN Associate of Arts in General Studies Feb 03,1998  24.0102 General Studies

AAHIS Associate of Arts in History Aug 05,2008  54.0101 History

AAHOMELAND Associate of Arts Homeland Security/Emergency Management Aug 02,2008  43.0301 Homeland Security and Emergency Management

AA.LOGMGT Associate of Arts in Logistics Management Oct 03, 2002 52.0203 Logistics Management

AA.PARALEGAL Associate of Arts in Paralegal Studies Sep 29,2009  22.0302 Legal Assistant / Paralegal

AAPLS Associate of Arts in Political Science Oct 12, 2012 45.1001 Political Science

AA.PSY Associate of Arts in Psychology Aug 05,2008  42.0101 Psychology

AA.SOC Associate of Arts in Sociology Aug 05,2008  45.1101 Sociology

AA.SOCWORK Associate of Arts in Social Work Jun 23, 2011 44.0701 Social Work

AASTUDIO Associate of Arts in Studio Art Jul 30, 2016 50.0702 Studio Art

AABUS Associate of Arts in Business Administration Sep 30, 1995 52.0101 Business/Commerce, General

AAPRE-NURSING Associate of Arts in Pre-Nursing Feb 17,2000  51.1105 Pre-Nursing

AAS.AHS Associates of Applied Science in Allied Health Science Aug 03,2020 51.0 Health Services/Allied Health/Health Sciences

AAS.CRJ Associate of Applied Science in Criminal Justice Feb 04,1998  43.0103 Criminal Justice

AAS.ESW AAS in Environmental Science & Water Resources Technology Aug 14,2023  15.0506 Water Quality Wastewater Treatment Management Recycling Technology/
Technici

AAS.FLT Associate Applied Science - Forensic Laboratory Technology Aug 15,2022  43.0406 Forensic Science and Technology

AAS.GEN Associate of Applied Science in General Studies Feb 04,1998  24.0102 General Studies

AAS.ISA AAS in Information Systems and Analytics Aug 05,2019  11.0101 Computer Information Systems

AAS.MIS Associate Applied Science in Management Information Aug 05,2019  52.1201 Management Information Systems, General

Systems
AAS.OM Associate of Applied Science in Operations Management Aug 05,2019  52.0205 Operations Management and Supervision



Colleague Program
ID

AS.BIOLOGY
AS.BUS

AS.COM

AS.CRJ

AS.CS
AS.CYBERSECURITY
AS.EEC

AS.EMG

AS.GEN

AS.HOMELAND

AS.INFORMATION
ASKIN

AS.LOG
AS.MATHEMATICS
AS.PARALEGAL
AS.PLS

AS.PRE

AS.PRN

AS.PSY

AS.SOC
AS.SOCWORK
BAS.BM

BAS.CRJ

BAS.HM
BAS.HOMELAND
BAS.PH

BAS.SAM
BAS.SCM

CRT.ALCD

Program Title

Associate of Science in Biology

Associate of Science in Business Administration

Associate of Science in Communications

Associate of Science in Criminal Justice

Associate of Science in Computer Science

Associate of Science in Cyber Security

Associate of Science in Elementary Education (birth/Grade 5)
Associate of Science in Education Middle Grades

Associate of Science in General Studies

Associate of Science Homeland Security/Emergency
Management

Associate of Science in Information Technology

Associate of Science in Kinesiology

Associate of Science in Logistics Management

Associate of Science in Mathematics

Associate of Science in Paralegal Studies

Associate of Science in Political Science

Associate of Science Pre-Engineering

Associate of Science in Pre-Nursing

Associate of Science in Psychology

Associate of Science in Sociology

Associate of Science in Social Work

Bachelor of Applied Science in Business Management
Bachelor of Applied Science- Criminal Justice

Bachelor of Applied Science in Healthcare Management

BAS in Homeland Security & Emergency Management
Bachelor of Applied Science in Public Health

Bachelor of Applied Science in Supervision and Management
Bachelor Applied Science Supply Chain Management/Logistics

Applied Leadership & Character Development Certificate

Start Date

Oct 02, 2009
Feb 04, 1998
Aug 02, 2008
Feb 04, 1998
Jun 22,2015
Jun 22, 2015
Jul 31, 2006

Jul 31, 2006

Feb 04, 1998

Aug 02, 2008

Oct 07, 2008
Aug 04, 2018
Feb 04, 1998
Oct 14, 2012
Sep 29, 2009
Aug 06, 2012
Aug 12, 2024
Feb 04, 1992
Aug 05, 2008
Aug 05, 2008
Jul 04, 2011

Aug 01, 2015
Jan 10, 2024
Aug 03, 2020
Dec 06, 2020
Jan 12, 2022
Aug 01, 2015
Jul 29, 2017

Aug 14, 2023

26.0101

52.0101

9.01

43.0103

11.0201

11.1003

13.121

13.1203

24.0102

43.0301

11.0103

31.0505

52.0203

27.0101

22.0302

45.1001

14.0102

51.1105

42.0101

45.1101

44.0701

52.0201

43.0103

51.0701

43.0301

51.2201

52.0201

52.0203

52.0213

CIP Description

General Biology / Biological Sciences
Business/Commerce, General
Communications

Criminal Justice

Computer Programming/Programmer, General
Computer and Information Systems Security
Early Childhood Education

Education Middle Grades

General Studies

Homeland Security and Emergency Management

Information Technology

Kinesiology and Exercise Science

Logistics Management

Mathematics

Legal Assistant / Paralegal

Political Science

Pre-Engineering

Pre-Nursing

Psychology

Sociology

Social Work

Business Administration

Criminal Justice

Health/Health Care Administration/Management
Homeland Security and Emergency Management
Public Health - General

Business Administration

Logistics Management

Organizational Leadership



Colleague Program
ID

Program Title Start Date CIP Description

CRT.LCD Leadership & Character Development Certificate Aug 14,2023  52.0213 Organizational Leadership

CRT.OSS Certificate Office Suite Specialist Aug 12,2024  11.0301 Data Processing and Data Processing Technology/Technician



