

## GMC Academic Programs & CIP Codes

Alphabetical by Program ID • Official program list with CIP mapping.

### Academic Programs & CIP Codes (Alphabetical by Program ID)

Colleague Program ID	Program Title	Start Date	CIP Code	CIP Description
AA.COM	Associate of Arts in Communications	Aug 02, 2008	9.01	Communications
AA.CRJ	Associate of Arts in Criminal Justice	Sep 03, 1994	43.0103	Criminal Justice
AA.EEC	Associate of Arts in Elementary Education (birth/Grade 5)	Jul 31, 2006	13.121	Early Childhood Education
AA.EMG	Associate of Arts in Education Middle Grades	Jul 31, 2006	13.1203	Education Middle Grades
AA.ENGLISH	Associate of Arts in English	Aug 01, 2011	23.0101	English
AA.GEN	Associate of Arts in General Studies	Feb 03, 1998	24.0102	General Studies
AA.HIS	Associate of Arts in History	Aug 05, 2008	54.0101	History
AA.HOMELAND	Associate of Arts Homeland Security/Emergency Management	Aug 02, 2008	43.0301	Homeland Security and Emergency Management
AA.LOGMGT	Associate of Arts in Logistics Management	Oct 03, 2002	52.0203	Logistics Management
AA.PARALEGAL	Associate of Arts in Paralegal Studies	Sep 29, 2009	22.0302	Legal Assistant / Paralegal
AA.PLS	Associate of Arts in Political Science	Oct 12, 2012	45.1001	Political Science
AA.PSY	Associate of Arts in Psychology	Aug 05, 2008	42.0101	Psychology
AA.SOC	Associate of Arts in Sociology	Aug 05, 2008	45.1101	Sociology
AA.SOCWORK	Associate of Arts in Social Work	Jun 23, 2011	44.0701	Social Work
AA.STUDIO	Associate of Arts in Studio Art	Jul 30, 2016	50.0702	Studio Art
AABUS	Associate of Arts in Business Administration	Sep 30, 1995	52.0101	Business/Commerce, General
AAPRE-NURSING	Associate of Arts in Pre-Nursing	Feb 17, 2000	51.1105	Pre-Nursing
AAS.AHS	Associates of Applied Science in Allied Health Science	Aug 03, 2020	51.0	Health Services/Allied Health/Health Sciences
AAS.CRJ	Associate of Applied Science in Criminal Justice	Feb 04, 1998	43.0103	Criminal Justice
AAS.ESW	AAS in Environmental Science & Water Resources Technology	Aug 14, 2023	15.0506	Water Quality Wastewater Treatment Management Recycling Technology/Technici
AAS.FLT	Associate Applied Science - Forensic Laboratory Technology	Aug 15, 2022	43.0406	Forensic Science and Technology
AAS.GEN	Associate of Applied Science in General Studies	Feb 04, 1998	24.0102	General Studies
AAS.ISA	AAS in Information Systems and Analytics	Aug 05, 2019	11.0101	Computer Information Systems
AAS.MIS	Associate Applied Science in Management Information Systems	Aug 05, 2019	52.1201	Management Information Systems, General
AAS.OM	Associate of Applied Science in Operations Management	Aug 05, 2019	52.0205	Operations Management and Supervision

Colleague Program ID	Program Title	Start Date	CIP Code	CIP Description
AS.BIOLOGY	Associate of Science in Biology	Oct 02, 2009	26.0101	General Biology / Biological Sciences
AS.BUS	Associate of Science in Business Administration	Feb 04, 1998	52.0101	Business/Commerce, General
AS.COM	Associate of Science in Communications	Aug 02, 2008	9.01	Communications
AS.CRJ	Associate of Science in Criminal Justice	Feb 04, 1998	43.0103	Criminal Justice
AS.CS	Associate of Science in Computer Science	Jun 22, 2015	11.0201	Computer Programming/Programmer, General
AS.CYBERSECURITY	Associate of Science in Cyber Security	Jun 22, 2015	11.1003	Computer and Information Systems Security
AS.EEC	Associate of Science in Elementary Education (birth/Grade 5)	Jul 31, 2006	13.121	Early Childhood Education
AS.EMG	Associate of Science in Education Middle Grades	Jul 31, 2006	13.1203	Education Middle Grades
AS.GEN	Associate of Science in General Studies	Feb 04, 1998	24.0102	General Studies
AS.HOMELAND	Associate of Science Homeland Security/Emergency Management	Aug 02, 2008	43.0301	Homeland Security and Emergency Management
AS.INFORMATION	Associate of Science in Information Technology	Oct 07, 2008	11.0103	Information Technology
AS.KIN	Associate of Science in Kinesiology	Aug 04, 2018	31.0505	Kinesiology and Exercise Science
AS.LOG	Associate of Science in Logistics Management	Feb 04, 1998	52.0203	Logistics Management
AS.MATHEMATICS	Associate of Science in Mathematics	Oct 14, 2012	27.0101	Mathematics
AS.PARALEGAL	Associate of Science in Paralegal Studies	Sep 29, 2009	22.0302	Legal Assistant / Paralegal
AS.PLS	Associate of Science in Political Science	Aug 06, 2012	45.1001	Political Science
AS.PRE	Associate of Science Pre-Engineering	Aug 12, 2024	14.0102	Pre-Engineering
AS.PRN	Associate of Science in Pre-Nursing	Feb 04, 1992	51.1105	Pre-Nursing
AS.PSY	Associate of Science in Psychology	Aug 05, 2008	42.0101	Psychology
AS.SOC	Associate of Science in Sociology	Aug 05, 2008	45.1101	Sociology
AS.SOCWORK	Associate of Science in Social Work	Jul 04, 2011	44.0701	Social Work
BAS.BM	Bachelor of Applied Science in Business Management	Aug 01, 2015	52.0201	Business Administration
BAS.CRJ	Bachelor of Applied Science- Criminal Justice	Jan 10, 2024	43.0103	Criminal Justice
BAS.HM	Bachelor of Applied Science in Healthcare Management	Aug 03, 2020	51.0701	Health/Health Care Administration/Management
BAS.HOMELAND	BAS in Homeland Security & Emergency Management	Dec 06, 2020	43.0301	Homeland Security and Emergency Management
BAS.PH	Bachelor of Applied Science in Public Health	Jan 12, 2022	51.2201	Public Health - General
BAS.SAM	Bachelor of Applied Science in Supervision and Management	Aug 01, 2015	52.0201	Business Administration
BAS.SCM	Bachelor Applied Science Supply Chain Management/Logistics	Jul 29, 2017	52.0203	Logistics Management
CRT.ALCD	Applied Leadership & Character Development Certificate	Aug 14, 2023	52.0213	Organizational Leadership

Colleague Program ID	Program Title	Start Date	CIP Code	CIP Description
CRT.LCD	Leadership & Character Development Certificate	Aug 14, 2023	52.0213	Organizational Leadership
CRT.OSS	Certificate Office Suite Specialist	Aug 12, 2024	11.0301	Data Processing and Data Processing Technology/Technician